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DEPARTMENT/PROGRAM SPECIALIST/Sr.SPECIALIST ANALYST APPROVER RGM APPROVER

African and African American Studies Dawn.S.Lee@Dartmouth.edu Maghniya.Matmour@dartmouth.edu Laura.S.McDaniel@dartmouth.edu

Anthropology Jenna.Murphy@dartmouth.edu Arturo.Salmeron@dartmouth.edu Jodi.L.Harrington@dartmouth.edu

Apparatus Shop Paige.M.Lloyd@dartmouth.edu Maghniya.Matmour@dartmouth.edu

Art History Barry.Wenig@dartmouth.edu Ethan.Woodard@dartmouth.edu Laura.S.McDaniel@dartmouth.edu

Asian Societies Cultures and Languages Dawn.S.Lee@Dartmouth.edu Maghniya.Matmour@dartmouth.edu Laura.S.McDaniel@dartmouth.edu

Biological Sciences Jenna.Murphy@dartmouth.edu Maghniya.Matmour@dartmouth.edu Robyn.M.Hadlock@dartmouth.edu

Chemistry Dawn.S.Lee@Dartmouth.edu Maghniya.Matmour@dartmouth.edu Erin.L.Perkins@dartmouth.edu

Classics Barry.Wenig@dartmouth.edu Ethan.Woodard@dartmouth.edu Laura.S.McDaniel@dartmouth.edu

Cognitive Sciences Dawn.S.Lee@Dartmouth.edu Maghniya.Matmour@dartmouth.edu Laura.S.McDaniel@dartmouth.edu

Comparative Literature Dawn.S.Lee@Dartmouth.edu Maghniya.Matmour@dartmouth.edu Laura.S.McDaniel@dartmouth.edu

Computer Science Jenna.Murphy@dartmouth.edu Maghniya.Matmour@dartmouth.edu Jody.A.Patten@dartmouth.edu

Dartmouth Brain Imaging Center Jenna.Murphy@dartmouth.edu Maghniya.Matmour@dartmouth.edu Angela.M.Beaupre@dartmouth.edu

Earth Science Paige.M.Lloyd@dartmouth.edu Maghniya.Matmour@dartmouth.edu Jodi.L.Harrington@dartmouth.edu

Economics Paige.M.Lloyd@dartmouth.edu Arturo.Salmeron@dartmouth.edu Erin.L.Perkins@dartmouth.edu

Education Jenna.Murphy@dartmouth.edu Arturo.Salmeron@dartmouth.edu Angela.M.Beaupre@dartmouth.edu

Electronics Shop Paige.M.Lloyd@dartmouth.edu Maghniya.Matmour@dartmouth.edu

English and Creative Writing Karyn.B.Scheiner@dartmouth.edu Ethan.Woodard@dartmouth.edu Laura.S.McDaniel@dartmouth.edu

Environmental Studies Dawn.S.Lee@Dartmouth.edu Maghniya.Matmour@dartmouth.edu Robyn.M.Hadlock@dartmouth.edu

Film & Media Studies Karyn.B.Scheiner@dartmouth.edu Ethan.Woodard@dartmouth.edu Laura.S.McDaniel@dartmouth.edu

Frank J. Guarini Institute for Int'l Education Karyn.B.Scheiner@dartmouth.edu Maghniya.Matmour@dartmouth.edu Laura.S.McDaniel@dartmouth.edu

French & Italian Barry.Wenig@dartmouth.edu Ethan.Woodard@dartmouth.edu Laura.S.McDaniel@dartmouth.edu

Geography Jenna.Murphy@dartmouth.edu Arturo.Salmeron@dartmouth.edu Heather.A.Arnold@dartmouth.edu

German Studies Barry.Wenig@dartmouth.edu Ethan.Woodard@dartmouth.edu Laura.S.McDaniel@dartmouth.edu

Government Jenna.Murphy@dartmouth.edu Arturo.Salmeron@dartmouth.edu Heather.A.Arnold@dartmouth.edu

Harris-German Visiting Prof Barry.Wenig@dartmouth.edu Ethan.Woodard@dartmouth.edu Laura.S.McDaniel@dartmouth.edu

History Paige.M.Lloyd@dartmouth.edu Arturo.Salmeron@dartmouth.edu Laura.S.McDaniel@dartmouth.edu

Humanities Barry.Wenig@dartmouth.edu Ethan.Woodard@dartmouth.edu

Humanities 1 & 2 Dawn.S.Lee@Dartmouth.edu Maghniya.Matmour@dartmouth.edu Laura.S.McDaniel@dartmouth.edu

Jewish Studies Dawn.S.Lee@Dartmouth.edu Maghniya.Matmour@dartmouth.edu Laura.S.McDaniel@dartmouth.edu

Latin American, Latino, and Caribbean Studies Dawn.S.Lee@Dartmouth.edu Maghniya.Matmour@dartmouth.edu Laura.S.McDaniel@dartmouth.edu

Leslie Humanities Center Barry.Wenig@dartmouth.edu Maghniya.Matmour@dartmouth.edu Laura.S.McDaniel@dartmouth.edu

Linguistics Dawn.S.Lee@Dartmouth.edu Maghniya.Matmour@dartmouth.edu Laura.S.McDaniel@dartmouth.edu

Mathematics Jenna.Murphy@dartmouth.edu Maghniya.Matmour@dartmouth.edu Jody.A.Patten@dartmouth.edu

Mellon Mays Program (MMUF) Barry.Wenig@dartmouth.edu Ethan.Woodard@dartmouth.edu Laura.S.McDaniel@dartmouth.edu

Middle Eastern Studies Dawn.S.Lee@Dartmouth.edu Maghniya.Matmour@dartmouth.edu Laura.S.McDaniel@dartmouth.edu

Music Karyn.B.Scheiner@dartmouth.edu Ethan.Woodard@dartmouth.edu Laura.S.McDaniel@dartmouth.edu

Native American Studies Dawn.S.Lee@Dartmouth.edu Maghniya.Matmour@dartmouth.edu Laura.S.McDaniel@dartmouth.edu

Neukom Institute Dawn.S.Lee@Dartmouth.edu Maghniya.Matmour@dartmouth.edu Erin.L.Perkins@dartmouth.edu

Philosophy Barry.Wenig@dartmouth.edu Ethan.Woodard@dartmouth.edu Laura.S.McDaniel@dartmouth.edu

Physics & Astronomy Paige.M.Lloyd@dartmouth.edu Maghniya.Matmour@dartmouth.edu Jean.L.Blandin@dartmouth.edu

Political Economy Project (PEP) Jenna.Murphy@dartmouth.edu Maghniya.Matmour@dartmouth.edu Heather.A.Arnold@dartmouth.edu
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Programs Dawn.S.Lee@Dartmouth.edu Ethan.Woodard@dartmouth.edu Laura.S.McDaniel@dartmouth.edu

Psychological and Brain Sciences Jenna.Murphy@dartmouth.edu Maghniya.Matmour@dartmouth.edu Angela.M.Beaupre@dartmouth.edu

Quantitative Social Science Dawn.S.Lee@Dartmouth.edu Maghniya.Matmour@dartmouth.edu Heather.A.Arnold@dartmouth.edu

Registrar Barry.Wenig@dartmouth.edu

Religion Barry.Wenig@dartmouth.edu Ethan.Woodard@dartmouth.edu Laura.S.McDaniel@dartmouth.edu

Rockefeller Center Paige.M.Lloyd@dartmouth.edu Arturo.Salmeron@dartmouth.edu Jodi.L.Harrington@dartmouth.edu

East European, Eurasian, and Russian Studies Barry.Wenig@dartmouth.edu Ethan.Woodard@dartmouth.edu Laura.S.McDaniel@dartmouth.edu

Sciences Paige.M.Lloyd@dartmouth.edu Maghniya.Matmour@dartmouth.edu

Social Sciences Paige.M.Lloyd@dartmouth.edu Maghniya.Matmour@dartmouth.edu Heather.A.Arnold@dartmouth.edu

Society of Fellows Barry.Wenig@dartmouth.edu Laura.S.McDaniel@dartmouth.edu

Sociology Paige.M.Lloyd@dartmouth.edu Arturo.Salmeron@dartmouth.edu Heather.A.Arnold@dartmouth.edu

Spanish and Portuguese Barry.Wenig@dartmouth.edu Ethan.Woodard@dartmouth.edu Laura.S.McDaniel@dartmouth.edu

Studio Art Karyn.B.Scheiner@dartmouth.edu Ethan.Woodard@dartmouth.edu Laura.S.McDaniel@dartmouth.edu

Theater Karyn.B.Scheiner@dartmouth.edu Ethan.Woodard@dartmouth.edu Laura.S.McDaniel@dartmouth.edu

Undergraduate Advising and Research Barry.Wenig@dartmouth.edu Ethan.Woodard@dartmouth.edu Laura.S.McDaniel@dartmouth.edu

Women in Science Project Barry.Wenig@dartmouth.edu Ethan.Woodard@dartmouth.edu Laura.S.McDaniel@dartmouth.edu

Women's, Gender, and Sexuality Studies Dawn.S.Lee@Dartmouth.edu Maghniya.Matmour@dartmouth.edu Laura.S.McDaniel@dartmouth.edu

Writing Program Dawn.S.Lee@Dartmouth.edu Maghniya.Matmour@dartmouth.edu Laura.S.McDaniel@dartmouth.edu

Assistant Director Finance & Reporting
Arturo Salmeron
Assistant Director AP & Procurement, Arts & Sciences Finance Center
Muhammet Pakdil
Director of A&S Finance & Research Administration
Kate Soule

Business Expense EMAIL KEY: RGM EMAIL KEY:
Director Kate.R.Soule@Dartmouth.edu

Asst Dir AP & Procurement Muhammet.Pakdil@dartmouth.edu Research Grant Manager Deborah.D.Edwards@Dartmouth.edu
Analyst Ethan.Woodard@Dartmouth.edu Research Grant Manager Jean.L.Blandin@Dartmouth.edu
Analyst Maghniya.Matmour@dartmouth.edu Research Grant Manager Laura.S.McDaniel@Dartmouth.edu
Asst Dir Finance & Reporting Arturo.Salmeron@dartmouth.edu Research Grant Manager Robyn.M.Hadlock@Dartmouth.edu
Analyst Elizabeth.Ritter@dartmouth.edu Research Grant Manager Heather.A.Arnold@dartmouth.edu
Senior Specilaist Paige.M.Lloyd@dartmouth.edu Research Grant Manager Jody.A.Patten@Dartmouth.edu
Admin Ops & Procurement Mgr Karyn.B.Scheiner@Dartmouth.edu Research Grant Manager Jodi.L.Harrington@dartmouth.edu
Specilaist Barry.Wenig@dartmouth.edu Research Grant Manager Erin.L.Perkins@dartmouth.edu
Specialist Dawn.S.Lee@Dartmouth.edu Research Grant Manager Angela.M.Beaupre@dartmouth.edu
Specialist Jenna.Murphy@Dartmouth.edu


